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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sat 24 Nov 2018
 
Event 103  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Bissett, Aran 2:40.72  2:39.11
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Greenwood, Marius 3:01.14  3:12.86
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Annan, Hayden 3:04.99  3:38.06
Rtw Monson-SE 104 El-Mokadem, Max 3:10.02  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Mahon, Harvey 3:24.88  3:46.81

 
Event 103  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Williams, Teilo 2:33.43  2:34.34
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Bourne, Max 2:39.87  2:50.17
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Edwards, Toby 2:40.74  2:48.94
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Delves, Adam 2:41.03  2:40.07
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Hoy, Matthew 2:43.11  2:49.78
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Budd, James 2:45.56  2:48.89
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Lees, Olly 2:52.86  2:58.56
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Rabhi, Ryan 3:00.44  3:13.40
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Dent, Alex 3:03.43  3:19.18
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Yates, Theo 3:08.62  3:05.85
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Evans, Jack 3:20.38  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Williams, Aiden 3:22.48  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 MacSporran, William 3:25.32  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Mueller, Max 3:25.69  3:38.29
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Mahon, Henry 3:27.88  3:22.17

 
Event 103  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Strydom, Andre 2:13.01  2:08.96
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Edwards, Reuben 2:17.25  2:18.63
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Bradbury, Kody 2:17.30  2:20.73
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Peat, Harry 2:22.02  2:26.31
Rtw Monson-SE 145 Crewe, Charlie 2:28.86  2:29.08
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Williams, Teilo 2:33.43  2:34.34
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Bourne, Max 2:39.87  2:50.17
Rtw Monson-SE 108 Bissett, Aran 2:40.72  2:39.11
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Edwards, Toby 2:40.74  2:48.94
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Delves, Adam 2:41.03  2:40.07
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Hoy, Matthew 2:43.11  2:49.78
Rtw Monson-SE 1512 Hamer, Joss 2:45.10  2:48.45
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Budd, James 2:45.56  2:48.89
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Lees, Olly 2:52.86  2:58.56
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Rabhi, Ryan 3:00.44  3:13.40
Rtw Monson-SE 1116 Greenwood, Marius 3:01.14  3:12.86
Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Dent, Alex 3:03.43  3:19.18
Rtw Monson-SE 1118 Annan, Hayden 3:04.99  3:38.06
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Yates, Theo 3:08.62  3:05.85
Rtw Monson-SE 1020 El-Mokadem, Max 3:10.02  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Evans, Jack 3:20.38  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1222 Williams, Aiden 3:22.48  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Mahon, Harvey 3:24.88  3:46.81
Rtw Monson-SE 1224 MacSporran, William 3:25.32  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1225 Mueller, Max 3:25.69  3:38.29
Rtw Monson-SE 1326 Mahon, Henry 3:27.88  3:22.17

 
Event 103  Men 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Strydom, Andre 2:13.01  2:08.96
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sat 24 Nov 2018

(Event 103  Men 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 152 Edwards, Reuben 2:17.25  2:18.63
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Bradbury, Kody 2:17.30  2:20.73
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Peat, Harry 2:22.02  2:26.31
Rtw Monson-SE 175 Crewe, Aidan 2:23.07  2:15.12
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Crewe, Charlie 2:28.86  2:29.08
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Williams, Teilo 2:33.43  2:34.34
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Bourne, Max 2:39.87  2:50.17
Rtw Monson-SE 109 Bissett, Aran 2:40.72  2:39.11
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Edwards, Toby 2:40.74  2:48.94
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Delves, Adam 2:41.03  2:40.07
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Hoy, Matthew 2:43.11  2:49.78
Rtw Monson-SE 1513 Hamer, Joss 2:45.10  2:48.45
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Budd, James 2:45.56  2:48.89
Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Lees, Olly 2:52.86  2:58.56
Rtw Monson-SE 1316 Rabhi, Ryan 3:00.44  3:13.40
Rtw Monson-SE 1117 Greenwood, Marius 3:01.14  3:12.86
Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Dent, Alex 3:03.43  3:19.18
Rtw Monson-SE 1119 Annan, Hayden 3:04.99  3:38.06
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Yates, Theo 3:08.62  3:05.85
Rtw Monson-SE 1021 El-Mokadem, Max 3:10.02  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1322 Evans, Jack 3:20.38  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Williams, Aiden 3:22.48  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Mahon, Harvey 3:24.88  3:46.81
Rtw Monson-SE 1225 MacSporran, William 3:25.32  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1226 Mueller, Max 3:25.69  3:38.29
Rtw Monson-SE 1327 Mahon, Henry 3:27.88  3:22.17


